Weekday
Public 18 Hole

Annual Card 18 Hole

Public 9 Hole

Annual Card 9 Hole

Public Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm
Annual Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm
Public Twilight at 4 pm

Annual Twilight at 4 pm

Public Sr./Military* 18 Hole
Annual Card Sr. 18 Hole

Public Sr./Military* 9 Hole
Annual Card Sr. 9 Hole

Junior 18 Hole

Junior 9 Hole

*Active Military Only

Weekend & Holiday

Public 18 Hole

Annual Card 18 Hole

Public Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm
Annual Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm
Public Twilight at 4 pm

Annual Twilight at 4 pm

Note: Annual Card Members are receiving an average

discount of 15% on greens fees

Cart Rental

18 Holes per rider

9 Holes // Twilight per rider
Pull Carts

Driving Range
Small Bucket (34 balls)

Large Bucket (68 balls)
20 Bucket Card

2025

Proposed Golf Rates

$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$23.00
$31.00
$28.00
$26.00
$23.00
$27.00
$24.00
$23.00
$19.00
$24.00
$19.00

$46.00
$40.00
$36.00
$31.00
$29.00
$25.00

$16.00 ($18.00)

$9-00
$5-00

$6.00
$10.00

$190.00

A&

PHILLIPS PARK

GOLF COURSE

Annual Card Membership
Aurora Resident Purchase Price

Aurora Non-Resident Purchase Price

Junior/Senior Season Pass
Jr./Sr. Resident

Jr./Sr. Non-resident

Passes are subject to a Course Fee

Valid: Weekdays: Anytime

Weekends/Holidays: After 1 pm

$14 course usage fee

Updated 12-1-2024

$15.00
$25.00

$250.00
$420.00



