2025 Proposed Golf Rates



<u>Weekday</u>		Annual Card Membership	
Public 18 Hole	\$38.00	Aurora Resident Purchase Price	\$15.00
Annual Card 18 Hole	\$32.00	Aurora Non-Resident Purchase Price	\$25.00
Public 9 Hole	\$26.00	T 1 10 1 0 B	
Annual Card 9 Hole	\$23.00	Junior/Senior Season Pass	
Public Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm	\$31.00	Jr./Sr. Resident	\$250.00
Annual Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm	\$28.00	Jr./Sr. Non-resident	\$420.00
Public Twilight at 4 pm	\$26.00	Passes are subject to a Course Fee Valid: Weekdays: Anytime Weekends/Holidays: After 1 pm	
Annual Twilight at 4 pm	\$23.00		
Public Sr./Military* 18 Hole	\$27.00		
Annual Card Sr. 18 Hole	\$24.00	\$14 course usage fee	
Public Sr./Military* 9 Hole	\$23.00		
Annual Card Sr. 9 Hole	\$19.00		
Junior 18 Hole	\$24.00		
Junior 9 Hole	\$19.00		
*Active Military Only			

Weekend & Holiday

Public 18 Hole	\$46.00
Annual Card 18 Hole	\$40.00
Public Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm	\$36.00
Annual Mid-Day 18 Hole at 1 pm	\$31.00
Public Twilight at 4 pm	\$29.00
Annual Twilight at 4 pm	\$25.00

Note: Annual Card Members are receiving an average discount of 15% on greens fees

Cart Rental

18 Holes per rider	\$ 16.00	(\$18.00)
9 Holes // Twilight per rider	\$ 9.00	(\$10.00)
Pull Carts	\$ 5.00	(\$6.00)

Driving Range

Small Bucket (34 balls)	\$6.00
Large Bucket (68 balls)	\$10.00
20 Bucket Card	\$190.00